


The Amathus Conference Centre provides upscale business facilities that 

distinguish it as a prominent business venue for corporate events. Drenched in 

natural daylight the hotel’s conference rooms on the mezzanine floor are equipped 

and decorated to accommodate any corporate or social event.

MAIN CONFERENCE CENTRE

ATHENAEUM CONFERENCE ROOMS

Rooms, Dimensions & Capacities

THEATRE U-SHAPE CLASSROOM COCKTAIL DINNER DANCESIZEROOMS

442 350 56 150 500 250

110 28 60 150

110 40 60

70 2626 40

30 10 20

80

600 350

m2

176

618

144

96

48

DEMETRA

ARES

DEMETRA & ARES

POSEIDON
HERMES, APHRODITE & 

HERMES & APHRODITE OR 
APHRODITE & POSEIDON

HERMES OR APHRODITE OR POSEIDON

BOARDROOMCABARET

96

42

60

36

24

44

28

12

THEATRE U-SHAPE CLASSROOMSIZEROOMS

147 110 40 60

70 24 40

m2

98

49 30 10 20

60

30

COCKTAIL DINNER DANCE

150

100

30

BOARDROOM

14

8

44

28

12

60

36

24

CABARET

ATHENAEUM 1-3

ATHENAEUM 1-2

ATHENAEUM 1 OR 2 OR 3

EXCECUTIVE BOARDROOM

ARTEMIS BOARDROOM



FLOORPLANS



ARES BALLROOM

ATHENAEUM ROOMS

ARTEMIS BOARDROOM

Ideal for all kinds of social functions. 
Featuring floor to ceiling windows 
and an exquisite Mediterranean sea 
view, it can be used on its own or in 
combination with Demetra Ballroom.

Athenaeum are three individual 
conference rooms which can 
be configured either separately 
or collectively to accommodate 
up to 150 persons. They offer 
unobstructed sea views and are 
ideal for breakout meetings, 
workshops or training sessions.

Offers natural daylight, pool and 
seaview and features an executive 
board table for up to 8 persons.

https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/55QBL/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22
https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/55n0n/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22
https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/55Q9v/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22


DEMETRA BALLROOM

HERMES, APHRODITE & 
POSEIDON ROOMS

EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

A multi-purpose function hall 
which can be arranged, equipped 
and decorated to accommodate any 
corporate or social event. Equally 
formal and functional, it is equipped 
with the latest sound and lighting 
system. It features floor to ceiling 
windows on two sides and an 
exquisite Mediterranean sea view. 

These three individual conference 
rooms can be configured upon 
request and are available either 
separately or collectively for various 
setups. They can be reserved as well 
for breakout meetings, workshops 
or training sessions and they offer 
natural daylight.

A luxury meeting room on the 
mezzanine floor with unobstructed 
sea view. It features an executive 
board table for up to 14 persons.

https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/5l2xZ/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22
https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22
https://tours.iris360vr.com/share/5l2CY/collection/7FLKl?logo=bWVkaWEvMTE2MjEzLzYzZWEtODUxYS05NDY4LWIzMDUucG5n&info=0&logosize=103&fs=1&vr=1&zoom=1&autorotate=-0.18&autop=30&autopalt=1&thumbs=-1&margin=22


T: +35725832000
E: amathusl@amathushotel.com

FOLLOW US

https://www.tripadvisor.com.gr/Hotel_Review-g7382880-d230954-Reviews-Amathus_Beach_Hotel_Limassol-Agios_Tychon_Limassol.html
https://www.instagram.com/amathuslimassol/
https://www.youtube.com/user/amathuslimassol
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amathus-hotels/
https://www.facebook.com/amathuslimassol
https://twitter.com/amathuslimassol
https://www.amathuslimassol.com/meetings-events-limassol-cyprus/

	Button 51: 
	Button 50: 
	Button 18: 
	Button 26: 
	Button 21: 
	Button 27: 
	Button 22: 
	Button 28: 
	Button 23: 
	Button 29: 
	Button 24: 
	Button 30: 
	Button 25: 
	Button 31: 
	Button 32: 
	Button 33: 
	Button 34: 
	Button 36: 
	Button 37: 
	Button 38: 
	Button 39: 
	Button 41: 
	Button 43: 
	Button 44: 
	Button 45: 
	Button 46: 
	Button 49: 
	Button 3: 
	Button 17: 
	Button 16: 
	Button 5: 
	Button 6: 
	Button 7: 
	Button 53: 
	Button 52: 
	Button 8: 
	Button 10: 
	Button 9: 
	Button 12: 
	Button 13: 
	Button 11: 
	Button 14: 
	Button 15: 


