





The Amathus Conference Centre provides upscale business facilities that distinguish it as a prominent business venue for corporate events. Drenched in natural daylight the hotel's conference rooms on the mezzanine floor are equipped and decorated to accommodate any corporate or social event.

# Rooms, Dimensions & Capacities MAIN CONFERENCE CENTRE

ROOMS	SIZE m <sup>2</sup>	THEATRE	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	CABARET	BOARDROOM	Ý cocktail	orania CINNER DANCE
DEMETRA	442	350	56	150	96	-	500	250
ARES	176	110	28	60	42	-	150	80
DEMETRA & ARES	618	-	-	-	-	-	600	350
HERMES, APHRODITE & POSEIDON	144	110	40	60	60	44	-	-
HERMES & APHRODITE OR APHRODITE & POSEIDON	96	70	26	40	36	28	-	-
HERMES OR APHRODITE OR POSEIDON	48	30	10	20	24	12	-	-

# ATHENAEUM CONFERENCE ROOMS

ROOMS	SIZE m <sup>2</sup>	THEATRE	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	CABARET	<b>BOARDROOM</b>	Ý cocktail	CANCE DINNER DANCE
ATHENAEUM 1-3	147	110	40	60	60	44	150	-
ATHENAEUM 1-2	98	70	24	40	36	28	100	-
ATHENAEUM 1 OR 2 OR 3	49	30	10	20	24	12	30	-
EXCECUTIVE BOARDROOM	60	-	-	-	-	14	-	-
ARTEMIS BOARDROOM	30	-	-	-	-	8	-	-





# ARES BALLROOM

Ideal for all kinds of social functions. Featuring floor to ceiling windows and an exquisite Mediterranean sea view, it can be used on its own or in combination with Demetra Ballroom.

# ARTEMIS BOARDROOM

Offers natural daylight, pool and seaview and features an executive board table for up to 8 persons.





### ATHENAEUM ROOMS

Athenaeum are three individual conference rooms which can be configured either separately or collectively to accommodate up to 150 persons. They offer unobstructed sea views and are ideal for breakout meetings, workshops or training sessions.

### DEMETRA BALLROOM



A multi-purpose function hall which can be arranged, equipped and decorated to accommodate any corporate or social event. Equally formal and functional, it is equipped with the latest sound and lighting system. It features floor to ceiling windows on two sides and an exquisite Mediterranean sea view.

# EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

A luxury meeting room on the mezzanine floor with unobstructed sea view. It features an executive board table for up to 14 persons.





### HERMES, APHRODITE & POSEIDON ROOMS

These three individual conference rooms can be configured upon request and are available either separately or collectively for various setups. They can be reserved as well for breakout meetings, workshops or training sessions and they offer natural daylight.

#### T: +35725832000 E: amathusl@amathushotel.com

FOLLOW US